La Course de I'Espace
Vendredi 24 juin 2011
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Nom Prénom
Fernandez Nicolas
Bevenot Damien
Lureau Frédéric
Laidi Norredine
Barrier Cyril

Jean Aurelien
Chebbah Mehdi
Leskinov Youri
Redon Laurent
Dos Santos Antonio
Miquel Nicolas
Bertrand Régis
Bourrel Jérbme
Denaux Laurent
Hijazi Samir
Brioude Luc
Dubord J-Yves
Combes Benoit
Pinna Namal
Besson Christophe
Avizou Vincent
Vial Patrick
Dureau Gael
Broyer Philippe
Roig Bruno
Leocadie Romain
Zonta Stéphane
Pied Frédéric
Bordaz Johnny
Mahdi Frédéric
Francois Antony
Dumas Bruno
Petit-Roux Jean-Luc
Saint-Dizier Patrick
Leblanc Laurent
Giordan Laurent
Garnier Guillaume
Roussel Michel
Grimonport Bruno
Collin Olivier

Hans Nicolas
Mouton Sylvain
Majorel Jean-Louis
Liotard Laurent
Sivet Christophe
Ollier Patrice

Fekir Mehdi

Serra Bruno
Tasset Céline
Panegos José

Temps

00:31:19
00:32:35
00:33:13
00:33:31
00:34:28
00:34:44
00:34:45
00:34:52
00:35:12
00:35:15
00:35:22
00:35:24
00:35:28
00:36:05
00:36:16
00:36:18
00:36:21
00:36:24
00:36:39
00:36:42
00:36:43
00:36:46
00:36:48
00:37:04
00:37:18
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:28
00:37:31
00:37:40
00:37:53
00:38:06
00:38:10
00:38:14
00:38:21
00:38:27
00:38:29
00:38:31
00:38:38
00:38:41
00:38:43
00:38:45
00:38:46
00:38:48
00:38:51
00:38:57
00:39:06
00:39:08
00:39:17
00:39:21

Vitesse
19,16
18,41
18,06
17,9
17,41
17,27
17,27
17,21
17,05
17,02
16,97
16,95
16,92
16,63
16,54
16,53
16,51
16,48
16,37
16,35
16,34
16,32
16,3
16,19
16,09
16,06
16,05
16,01
15,99
15,93
15,84
15,75
15,72
15,69
15,65
15,6
15,59
15,58
15,53
15,51
15,5
15,48
15,48
15,46
15,44
15,4
15,35
15,33
15,27
15,25

Cat.
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
JUH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEF
V1H

/Cat
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Mazenc Christian
Woolven Adrian
Iche Philippe
Paris Olivier

Huet Emmanuel
Albinet Thierry
Casartelli Stephane
Dargent Hervé
Bure Franck
Quantin Antoine
Moreau Rémi
Blondiaux Camille
Hulpusch Pascal
Dugué Philippe
Stein Anthony
Moratal Pablo
Dumas Mathieu
Dauliac Romain
Molinier Nicolas
Larcher Sébastien
Fanio Eric

Lebel Michaél
Marcade Jean-Jacques
Schuster Philippe
Lafaille Lionel
Chellil Hichem
Pons Francis
Danovaro Eric
Penella Marc
Spertino Jean-Frangois
Guénard Cyril
Roth Julien

Vigier Raphael
Lefloch Loic
Serieye Claude
Stenon Michel
Bassi Jean-Marc
Bournet Franck
Degois Corinne
Brunet Céline
Dupeyre Cedric
Charry Joél

Joucla Guillaume
Failleres Eric
Herault Philippe
Afonso Jean-Pierre
Le Provost Yann
Kermoal Thierry
Philippot Yannick
Dogny Benoit
Dorse Jean-Michel
Vidal Gonzalez Manvel
Rueda Christian
Boyé Johan

Remy Laurent
Penaud David

00:39:33
00:39:35
00:39:40
00:39:43
00:39:44
00:39:48
00:39:51
00:39:52
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:40:04
00:40:06
00:40:08
00:40:09
00:40:11
00:40:14
00:40:15
00:40:32
00:40:42
00:40:51
00:40:54
00:40:57
00:41:02
00:41:08
00:41:10
00:41:14
00:41:16
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:41:33
00:41:36
00:41:49
00:41:55
00:41:58
00:42:16
00:42:24
00:42:27
00:42:29
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:36
00:42:37
00:42:41
00:42:45
00:42:47
00:42:49
00:42:54
00:42:58
00:43:04
00:43:06
00:43:09

15,17 V1H 16
15,16 SEH 30
15,13 V1H 17
15,11 SEH 31
15,1 SEH 32
15,08 SEH 33
15,06 V1H 18
15,05 V1H 19
15,01 SEH 34
15, SEH 35
14,98 V1H 20
14,96 SEH 36
14,95 V2H 4

14,94 V1H 21
14,93 SEH 37
14,91 SEH 38
14,91 SEH 39
14,8 SEH 40
14,74 V1H 22
14,69 SEH 41
14,67 V1H 23
14,65 SEH 42
14,62 V1H 24
14,59 V2H 5

14,57 SEH 43
14,55 SEH 44
14,54 V2H 6

14,52 V2H 7

14,52 SEH 45
14,48 V1H 25
14,47 SEH 46
14,46 SEH 47
14,46 V1H 26
14,45 SEH 48
14,44 V1H 27
14,42 V1H 28
14,35 V1H 29
14,31 SEH 49
14,3 V1F 1

14,2 SEF 3

14,15 SEH 50
14,13 V1H 30
14,12 V1H 31
14,11 V1H 32
14,1 V2H 8

14,08 SEH 51
14,08 SEH 52
14,06 V1H 33
14,04 V2H 9

14,02 SEH 53
14,01 V1H 34
13,99 SEH 54
13,96 V2H 10
13,93 SEH 55
13,92 SEH 56
13,9 SEH 57
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Petitfrere Lucien
Corne Hervé
Moucaud Arnaud
Durand-Tonnerre Philippe
Linon Alain

Salesses Samuel
Delaugere Jean-Hugues
Haudebert Jean-Philippe
Cebrian Jean-Michel
Craman Boris
Tressens Michel
Roche Sébastien
Boudart Julien
Bouscarat Denis
Caminat Christian
Fernandez Aurélio
Isaouel Jean Baptiste
Caujolle Christophe
Aguera Alain

Tonami Laurent
Dall'orso Mickaél
Pellegatta Jean-Louis
Viros Claudine
Beaujard Olivier
Razafimanantsoa William
Goguet Eric

Ténot Francis
Coureau Jean-Michel
Bauvin Eric

Guennec Olivier
Gabillard Eric
Jourdain Didier
Richard Alain

Paesa Aurélie

Fraisse Mélanie
Gabarrot Eric
Duvivier Delphine
Saint-Martin Jérébme
Saorin Marie

Hoofd Francgois
Valade Benoit
Bousquet Jean-Luc
Lemort Christophe
Renotte-Abellan Michel
Manie Emmanuel
Fayel Claude
Coustouzy Christophe
Marcillac Lucie
Bioche Nicolas
Rouquie Elodie
Fablet Eric

Fadelli Christine
Williams Richard
Asso Anthony

Allaix Damien

Bioche Aubert

00:43:17
00:43:19
00:43:20
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:43:28
00:43:37
00:43:47
00:43:59
00:44:02
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:14
00:44:18
00:44:21
00:44:27
00:44:33
00:44:37
00:44:38
00:44:40
00:44:44
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:44:52
00:44:54
00:44:57
00:45:01
00:45:08
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:15
00:45:17
00:45:23
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:40
00:45:44
00:45:49
00:45:57
00:46:00
00:46:01
00:46:04
00:46:06
00:46:11
00:46:13
00:46:18
00:46:20
00:46:23
00:46:26
00:46:35
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:46:49
00:46:51
00:46:55

13,86
13,85
13,85
13,84
13,83
13,8

13,76
13,7

13,64
13,63
13,6

13,58
13,56
13,54
13,53
13,5

13,47
13,45
13,44
13,43
13,41
13,39
13,39
13,37
13,36
13,35
13,33
13,29
13,28
13,28
13,27
13,26
13,25
13,22
13,18
13,17
13,14
13,12
13,1

13,06
13,04
13,04
13,02
13,02
12,99
12,98
12,96
12,95
12,94
12,92
12,88
12,86
12,85
12,82
12,81
12,79

V2H
V3H
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V3H
V1F
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
JUF
SEF
V1H
SEF
V1H
V1F
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEF
SEH
SEF
SEH
V2F
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H

11

35
12
13
58
59
60
61
36
14
62
63
37
15
38
64
39
65
66
67

68
40
16
41
42
43
69
70
17
44

45

46

71
72
47
48
73
74
49
50

75
76
77
78

79
18
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163 Soula Vincent 00:47:00 12,77 SEH 80

164 Lucien Héléne 00:47:05 12,74 SEF 8
165 Machu Cédric 00:47:11 12,72 SEH 81
166 Puget Christophe 00:47:16 12,69 SEH 82
167 Monier Bernard 00:47:21 12,67 V1H 51
168 Zerbib Elisha 00:47:22 12,67 SEH 83
169 Falq Nadine 00:47:23 12,66 V1F 4
170 Le Gall Pierre-Yves 00:47:35 12,61 V1H 52
171 Plages Aymeric 00:47:46 12,56 SEH 84
172 Delagnes Didier 00:47:51 12,54 SEH 85
173 Simon Florian 00:47:52 12,53 SEH 86
174 Schuster Marie Claude 00:47:53 12,53 V2F 2
175 Boulangé Julien 00:47:55 12,52 SEH 87
176 Barthe Andre 00:47:57 12,51 V2H 19
177 Girard Jérbme 00:48:00 12,5 V1H 53
178 Plages Hubert 00:48:02 12,49 V1H 54
179 Lemort Virginie 00:48:04 12,48 V1F 5
180 Raynaud Laurent 00:48:06 12,47 SEH 88
181 Gautret Bruno 00:48:08 12,47 V2H 20
182 Lauret Dominique 00:48:09 12,46 V2H 21
183 Pradal Jacky 00:48:11 12,45 V2H 22
184 Gantet Arnaud 00:48:13 12,44 SEH 89
185 Janecek Jean-Philippe 00:48:15 12,44 SEH 90
186 Taillefer Marie-Alice 00:48:17 12,43 V2F 3
187 Bouillet Nora 00:48:18 12,42 SEF 9
188 Fourmigue Pierre 00:48:25 12,39 SEH 91
189 Sultan Iréne 00:48:31 12,37 V1F 6
190 Mazenc Cathy 00:48:34 12,35 V1F 7
191 Thumerel Gérard 00:48:39 12,33 V1H 55
192 Beaumel Laurent 00:48:41 12,32 V1H 56
193 Cornille Soléne 00:48:45 12,31 SEF 10
194 Laforgue Valérie 00:48:49 12,29 SEF 11
195 Beaumel Teddy 00:48:50 12,29 MIH 1
196 Deleplanque Fabien 00:48:56 12,26 SEH 92
197 Tendon Patrick 00:48:59 12,25 V1H 57
198 Buffet Agnes 00:49:01 12,24 V1F 8
199 Soum Jean-Louis 00:49:03 12,23 V2H 23
200 Lafitte Michel 00:49:07 12,22 V2H 24
201 Meilhan Alain 00:49:09 12,21 V2H 25
202 Aubertot Philippe 00:49:18 12,17 V2H 26
203 Frangois Christophe 00:49:20 12,16 V1H 58
204 Grepinet Jérome 00:49:26 12,14 V1H 59
205 Chauvry Christine 00:49:32 12,11 SEF 12
206 Prunier Mayalen 00:49:37 12,09 SEF 13
207 Ramon Valérie 00:49:43 12,07 SEF 14
208 Fontan Bernard 00:49:49 12,04 V2H 27
209 Dordan Laurent 00:49:51 12,04 V1H 60
210 Vechalbrieu Robert 00:49:58 12,01 V2H 28
211 Dignat Catherine 00:50:00 12, SEF 15
212 Marais Patrick 00:50:04 11,98 V2H 29
213 Deneux Florian 00:50:13 11,95 SEH 93
214 Laurent Christian 00:50:19 11,92 V1H 61
215 Recarte Laurent 00:50:21 11,92 SEH 94
216 Silo Serge 00:50:23 11,91 V1H 62
217 Oubriz Laurent 00:50:26 11,9 V2H 30
218 Causse Robert 00:50:29 11,89 V3H 3
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Parmentier Didier
Cas Bruno

Ferris Guillaume
Fages Jean-Claude
Grasset Marc
Leger Fabrice
Zanibellato Jean-Marc
Alos Laurence
Lavocat Michel
Jourdain Patricia
Sebille Pascale
Prunier Julien
Robert Marie
Dousse Marie Cécile
Rey Bernard
Serros Emilie

Le Guen Jérémie
Coupe Véronique
Legent Jérémy
Lacoste Pierre
Authier Laurent
Filippini Daniel
Villate Thibault
Cambron Michel
Belaud Thierry
Danielou Patrice
Pradal Eliane
Zeggwagh Yassine
Petrier Jean-Luc
Freixes Carole
Boussion Jean-Michel
Beaumel Thierry
Desgats Brice
Freixes David
Autret Florian
Grepinet Lydia
Vacchina Auguste
Le Cam Arnaud
Garaudet Josette
Lafargue Corine
Leonelli Sylvie
Mahieu-Gonindard Isabelle
Bonneil Valérie
Durand Katy
Soustelle Anne
Saint-Jean Camille
Bouniols Gilbert
Gossard Philippe
Darolles Guy
Loustalot Lydie
Hamon Elodie
Olive Christophe
Couturier Claude
Faure Georges
Tourtrol Guy
Valette Marie

00:50:40
00:50:43
00:50:45
00:50:46
00:50:49
00:50:52
00:50:55
00:50:56
00:50:58
00:51:00
00:51:02
00:51:04
00:51:08
00:51:10
00:51:11
00:51:16
00:51:20
00:51:30
00:51:34
00:51:40
00:51:51
00:51:55
00:51:58
00:52:00
00:52:21
00:52:23
00:52:26
00:52:27
00:52:28
00:52:29
00:52:31
00:52:35
00:52:38
00:52:49
00:52:58
00:53:31
00:53:34
00:53:40
00:53:47
00:53:50
00:53:57
00:53:59
00:54:02
00:54:04
00:54:09
00:54:12
00:54:14
00:54:21
00:54:35
00:54:39
00:55:11
00:55:12
00:55:16
00:55:28
00:55:45
00:55:47

11,84
11,83
11,82
11,82
11,81
11,8

11,78
11,78
1,77
11,76
11,76
11,75
11,73
11,73
11,72
11,7

11,69
11,65
11,64
11,61
11,67
11,56
11,55
11,54
11,46
11,45
11,44
11,44
11,44
11,43
11,42
11,41
11,4

11,36
11,33
11,21
11,2

11,18
11,16
11,15
11,12
11,11
11,1

11,1

11,08
11,07
11,06
11,04
10,99
10,98
10,87
10,87
10,86
10,82
10,76
10,76

V2H
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1F
V3H
V2F
V1F
V1H
SEF
V1F
V1H
SEF
SEH
V1F
SEH
V3H
SEH
V3H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V2H
V2F
V2H
V2H
SEF
V2H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1F
V4H
SEH
V2F
V2F
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEF
V4H
JUF
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1F
SEF
SEH
V4H
SEH
V1H
SEF

31
63
95
32
96
97
64

10
65
16
11
66
17
98
12
99

100

101
33
67
34

35
36
18
37
102
103
38
68
13

104

14
15
16
19

39
69
70
17
20
105

106
71
21
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275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
202
293
294
205
296
297
208
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

Grabie Séverine
Perelroizen Monique
Czarancki Blandine
Bonnassié Aurélie
Cabar Filomena
Negoita Mihaela
Thomas Vaughan
Gilbert Elisabeth
Fabrello Marina
Arnal Rémi

Colin Angélique
Bosc Pascal
Durand Géraldine

Juskiewensky Pierre Georges

Boudes Robert
Fontanilles Nelly
Juskiewensky Nadia
Menvielle Genevieve
Raboisson Jacques
Paesa Véronique
Elie Pierre-Yves
Roca Christophe

Dal Corso Dominique
Lavigne Martine
Couderc Nathalie
Bouloc Laurent
Baert Laure
Couderc Alain

Roca Cathy

Vabre Christian

Dal Corso Christian
Démourant Pierre
Holgado Corine
Navarri José

Florian Huguette
Barbaste Yannick
Lespes Chiroub Karine
Balavoine Claire
Simonetti Dominique
Beyria Christophe
Baya Ophélia

Sidibé Fatauma
Masbou Olivier
Tabarly Chantal
Beassagnet Pierre
Marion Alexandra
Bouchez Alexandre

00:55:56
00:55:57
00:56:11
00:56:20
00:56:23
00:56:28
00:56:36
00:56:38
00:56:39
00:56:39
00:56:40
00:56:43
00:56:49
00:56:59
00:57:01
00:57:18
00:57:24
00:57:26
00:57:42
00:57:51
00:57:58
00:58:09
00:58:13
00:58:16
00:58:17
00:58:24
00:58:25
00:58:26
00:58:27
00:58:28
00:58:29
00:58:30
00:59:11
00:59:48
01:00:06
01:00:52
01:01:02
01:01:04
01:01:07
01:03:12
01:03:23
01:04:48
01:08:00
01:08:17
01:08:41
01:08:44
01:08:47

10,73
10,72
10,68
10,65
10,64
10,63
10,6
10,59
10,59
10,59
10,59
10,58
10,56
10,53
10,52
10,47
10,45
10,45
10,4
10,37
10,35
10,32
10,31
10,3
10,29
10,27
10,27
10,27
10,27
10,26
10,26
10,26
10,14
10,03
9,98
9,86
9,83
9,83
9,82
9,49
9,47
9,26
8,82
8,79
8,74
8,73
8,72

SEF
V2F
SEF
SEH
V1F
SEF
V1H
V1F
SEF
SEH
SEF
V1H
SEF
V1H
V4H
V1F
V1F
V2F
V2H
V1F
V1H
V1H
V1F
V2F
V1F
V1H
SEF
V1H
V1F
V2H
V1H
V3H
V1F
V4H
V2F
SEH
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEH
ESF
V1F
V1H
V2F
V2H
SEF
SEH

22

23
107
18
24
72
19
25
108
26
73
27
74

20
21

40
22
75
76
23
10
24
77
28
78
25
41
79

26

11
109
29
30
110
111

27
80
12
42
31
112

La passion du running



	Classement_Xsl

